



## THE BAR SNACKS

**MIXED OLIVES (VG)** 235 kcal **5**

**TOASTED CIABATTA (V)** 7.50

house butter. 191 kcal

*Please enquire with a member of the team for details about our butter flavours & calorie information.*

**FRIED SPRING ONION PAKORAS (VG-M)** 8.50

garlic, mint & coconut yoghurt dip. 458 kcal

**HONEY & MUSTARD CHIPOLATAS** 8.50

Rubies in the Rubble™ ketchup. 578 kcal

**PORK CRACKLING STICKS** 5

Granny Smith apple sauce. 470 kcal

**CHICKPEA & SESAME HUMMUS (VG-M)** 8

sea salted flatbread. 772 kcal

**‘NDUJA & BRITISH PORK SAUSAGE ROLL** 8.50

house Buffalo mayo. 799 kcal

**LAMB KEEMA SCOTCH EGG** 9.50

coriander, green chilli & coconut yoghurt purée. 505 kcal

**CHICKEN WINGS** 10.50

Buffalo hot sauce & blue cheese dip. 558 kcal

Do you have any allergies?

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All tips are paid in full to our team.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

TCC MAY25 Bar Snacks BE